WF5 — Objective Specifications

Objective

EC Plan-
Neofluar
EC Plan-
Neofluar
EC Plan-
Neofluar
EC Plan-
Neofluar
EC Plan-
Neofluar

Magnification

10x
20x
40x
63x

100x

Numerical
Aperture

0.30

0.50

0.75

1.25

1.3

Working
Distance

5.2mm
2.0mm
0.71mm
0.10mm

0.20mm

Immersion

Oil — Immersol
518 f
Oil — Immersol
518f

Optovar

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

Phase

Coverslip
thickness
(mm)
0.17

0.17

0.17

0.17

0.17
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